Harpers Hall Lifetime Subscriber Information Update Form

Dear Lifetime Subscriber,

Thank you for your support of Harpers Hall. If there has been any changein your address or other information in the past year, please take a momento fill in this form and mail it to: Harpers Hall, P.O. Box 1844, Campbell, CA 95009. Or, simply fill in the form online, download it with your changes, add your name to the file name, and email it to harpershall02@gmail.com.

If there has been no change in your information, no action is needed.

Again, thank you for your support!

Name:	
Home Phone:	
Email:	
Website:	

Note: Website should be harp or music related. Please complete other side.

Harpers Hall publishes a directory (for its subscribers only) once a year. ☐ Check here if you <u>do not</u> want your information to be published.
Tell us a little about yourself:
Harp teacher: ☐ Lever ☐ Pedal ☐ Other:
□ Please list me in the Gazette (distributed at Scottish fairs)
Harp Performer: ☐ Yes
 □ Recordings □ Written Works □ Harp maker □ Harps for Sale □ Harps for Rent □ Harp Repair □ Commercial (music store, mail order, seller of materials or supplies)
Do you play any other musical instruments?
□ Please put my contact info on the Harpers Hall website.

Tax Deductible Contributions

Did you know that your contribution to Harpers Hall may be tax deductible? Harpers Hall is a registered 501c3 non-profit; any contribution you make (beyond your annual or lifetime subscription fee) can be deducted for tax purposes. Your contribution will help Harpers Hall to continue spreading enjoyment and appreciation of the Celtic harp!